Abzweig- und Verbindungskästen
bzw. Steuerkästen
Boîtes de dérivation/jonction
à savoir armoires de commande
Junction Boxes and Control Boxes
Manual
.THUK3.9301 – THUK3.9409
PTB 00 ATEX 1044

3. Technische Daten
Kennzeichnung
Typenschlüssel
Tabelle 1: Baugrössen
Manual THUK3.9301 – THUK3.9409. 4
Edition January 2001 thuba Ltd., CH-4015 Basel
Copyright Switzerland
Whenever work is done on the junction
boxes, be sure to observe the national safe-
ty and accident prevention regulations
and the safety instructions given in this
Instruction Manual, which are stated in ital-
ics (like this paragraph)!
2. Conformity with standards
The explosionproof junction boxes and control
boxes Types THUK3.9301 – THUK3.9409 meet
the requirements of EN 50021:1999. They were
developed, manufactured and tested in accor-
dance with state-of-the-art engineering practice
and ISO 9001.
3. Technical data
Marking
Type code
Table 1: Sizes
Manual THUK3.9301 – THUK3.9409. 5
THUK3.9301 150 150 80
THUK3.9302 300 150 80
THUK3.9303 200 200 80
THUK3.9304 300 200 80
THUK3.9305 400 200 120
THUK3.9306 300 300 120
THUK3.9401 200 300 155
THUK3.9402 380 300 155
THUK3.9403 380 380 210
THUK3.9404 380 600 210
THUK3.9405 600 600 210
THUK3.9406 600 760 210
THUK3.9407 760 760 300
THUK3.9408 800 1000 300
THUK3.9409 300 380 210
Abzweig- und Baugrösse
Verbindungs-
kasten bzw.